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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2
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17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202531 March 2025 - 
6 April 2025
Monday 31 March

09:30 - 10:00 John O'Donovan - Jessica Sheridan
11:00 - 13:45 Momentum Group Event - Oonagh Kelly
14:00 - 15:00 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone

Wednesday 2 April
09:00 - 12:30 Executive Management Team - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Antonio Simoes (L&G) - Nick Ashmore

Friday 4 April

Tuesday 1 April
10:00 - 10:30 Jamie Bourke - Jessica Sheridan
11:00 - 12:00 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Economics Update - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Thursday 3 April
13:15 - 14:15 Larry Fink (BlackRock) - Claire Noone

Saturday 5 April

Sunday 6 April
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April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20257 April 2025 - 
13 April 2025
Monday 7 April

Wednesday 9 April

Friday 11 April

Tuesday 8 April

Thursday 10 April

Saturday 12 April

Sunday 13 April
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1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202514 April 2025 - 
20 April 2025
Monday 14 April

11:00 - 11:30 Andrew O'Flanagan - Jessica Sheridan
12:30 - 13:00 Oonagh Kelly - Jessica Sheridan
14:00 - 14:30 Michelle Lowe - Jessica Sheridan

Wednesday 16 April
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Patricia Byron - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Brendan Byron - Jessica Sheridan
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 18 April

Tuesday 15 April
10:30 - 11:15 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Emma Jane Joyce - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Aisling Synott - Jessica Sheridan
13:40 - 14:00 Dave McEvoy, David Purdue & Shawn Britton - 
Jessica Sheridan
14:00 - 15:00 Susan O'Halloran - Jessica Sheridan
15:30 - 16:00 Nick Ashmore - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 16:30 Ray Mangan & Rebekah Brady - Jessica Sheridan
18:00 - 20:00 Future Ireland Funds Investment Committee - 
Agency Secretariat

Thursday 17 April
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner Lunch - Claire Noone

Saturday 19 April

Sunday 20 April
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April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202521 April 2025 - 
27 April 2025
Monday 21 April

Wednesday 23 April
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA Audit and Risk Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
12:00 - 12:40 Associate Meeting - L&D Team
12:45 - 13:15 ARC Working Group - Agency Secretariat
13:30 - 14:00 Rebekah Brady - Frank O'Connor
14:45 - 15:15 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Jessica 
Sheridan
16:00 - 17:00 Myles O'Grady (Bank of Ireland) - Claire Noone

Friday 25 April

Tuesday 22 April
09:00 - 10:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Ian Black  - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Dara Deering - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 17:00 Ian Black, Nick Ashmore & Marianne Nolan - 
Jessica Sheridan

Thursday 24 April
17:00 - 17:30 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 26 April

Sunday 27 April
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1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202528 April 2025 - 
4 May 2025
Monday 28 April

08:30 - 09:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:30 Oonagh Kelly - Oonagh Kelly
11:00 - 12:00 Simon Coveney - Jessica Sheridan
13:00 - 17:30 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 30 April

Friday 2 May

Tuesday 29 April
11:00 - 12:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
13:00 - 17:50 NTMA Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 1 May

Saturday 3 May

Sunday 4 May
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 20255 May 2025 - 
11 May 2025
Monday 5 May

Wednesday 7 May
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Susan Webb - Claire Noone
13:30 - 14:00 Michelle Lowe - Jessica Sheridan
14:30 - 15:00 Carol Ann McGough - Jessica Sheridan
15:30 - 16:30 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone

Friday 9 May

Tuesday 6 May
08:30 - 09:30 Colin Hunt (AIB) - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 CMT Gold meeting - Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 13:00 Oonagh Kelly - Jessica Sheridan
14:30 - 15:30 Susan O'Halloran  - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Escrow Fund Close Out Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 8 May
11:30 - 12:15 NTMA Board Working Group - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 14:30 Jim Deery - Jessica Sheridan
15:00 - 16:00 Risk Unit Meeting - Enterprise Risk Management

Saturday 10 May

Sunday 11 May
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1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202512 May 2025 - 
18 May 2025
Monday 12 May

11:30 - 15:00 Executive Management Team - Agency Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 Rebekah Brady - Jessica Sheridan

Wednesday 14 May
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Nick Ashmore & Sarah Hickey - Nick Ashmore
12:00 - 12:30 Rebekah Brady - Jessica Sheridan
15:00 - 15:30 Karen Toal - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 17:30 New Joiner - Annual Career Conversations event - 
L&D Team

Friday 16 May
09:30 - 10:30 Rachael Ingle - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Jessica Sheridan

Tuesday 13 May
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA Audit and Risk Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
12:00 - 12:45 Rachael Ingle & Geraldine Jones - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 14:30 Sarah Hickey & Brendan Byron - Nicola Shanks
15:00 - 16:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

Thursday 15 May
09:30 - 10:00 Dave McEvoy - Jessica Sheridan
10:30 - 10:45 Ian Black & Fergal Power - Jessica Sheridan
11:00 - 13:00 FSG Meeting - Orla Kelly (DFIN)
15:00 - 16:00 Oonagh Kelly - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 17:00 IC Working Group meeting - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 17 May

Sunday 18 May
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May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202519 May 2025 - 
25 May 2025
Monday 19 May

09:00 - 10:00 Fearghal Ó Ríordáin (Irish Whiskey) - Nicola Shanks
14:00 - 15:00 Deborah Reidy - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 17:00 Paul Bashir (Harrison Street) - Nicola Shanks

Wednesday 21 May

Friday 23 May
11:00 - 11:30 Deirbhile Brennan - Jessica Sheridan
14:00 - 15:00 Rachael Ingle - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 20 May
09:30 - 10:30 Moira Murrell & Kevin Morey (Cork County 
Council) - Sinead Smith
14:00 - 15:00 Valerie O'Sullivan (Cork City Council) - Nicola 
Shanks
16:00 - 17:00 Kelly Kirkpatrick & Brian Murphy (SOSV) - Nicola 
Shanks

Thursday 22 May
10:30 - 11:00 ARC Working Group meeting - Agency Secretariat
16:00 - 17:00 Michael Harte (Dairygold) - Louise Gallagher

Saturday 24 May

Sunday 25 May
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May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202526 May 2025 - 
1 June 2025
Monday 26 May

09:00 - 09:30 Panel discussion - Aidan Murphy (DFIN)
10:30 - 11:00 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly  - Jessica 
Sheridan
11:15 - 12:30 NTMA Remuneration Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
13:00 - 14:00 ISIF IC Pre-meeting briefing session - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 18:30 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 28 May
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone
14:30 - 17:30 2nd Round Interview - ISIF Deputy Director - Head
of Investment

Friday 30 May

Tuesday 27 May
09:00 - 10:30 2nd Round Interview - ISIF Deputy Director - Head
of Investment
12:30 - 13:30 Audit and Risk Committee - Agency Secretariat
13:30 - 18:00 NTMA Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 29 May
16:00 - 16:30 Oonagh Kelly & Nick Ashmore - Oonagh Kelly
17:00 - 17:30 NTMA Agency meeting - Apple Escrow Fund 
Financial Statements - Agency Secretariat
17:30 - 20:00 IAIM 2025 dinner

Saturday 31 May

Sunday 1 June
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1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 20252 June 2025 - 
8 June 2025
Monday 2 June

Wednesday 4 June
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 6 June

Tuesday 3 June
08:15 - 08:35 Rachael Ingle & Geraldine Jones - Elaine Hudson
11:00 - 11:30 Oonagh Kelly - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 16:45 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone

Thursday 5 June
09:00 - 10:30 Bruno Le Maire (Institute of International and 
European Affairs)
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 14:30 Mary MacNamara - Jessica Sheridan
15:00 - 16:00 ) - Jessica Sheridan
16:30 - 16:45 Ciara Lehane - Jessica Sheridan
17:30 - 17:45 IC Working Group meeting - Elaine Hudson

Saturday 7 June

Sunday 8 June
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1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 20259 June 2025 - 
15 June 2025
Monday 9 June

10:00 - 11:00 MDB Annual Treasurer's Gathering - Dave McEvoy
18:00 - 22:00 Government Borrowers Forum 2025

Wednesday 11 June
08:00 - 17:30 Government Borrowers Forum 2025
12:30 - 13:00 Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:30 - 14:30 John Collison (Stripe)

Friday 13 June

Tuesday 10 June
08:00 - 22:00 Government Borrowers Forum 2025

Thursday 12 June
10:00 - 12:30 NAMA Board Strategy - Mairead O'Carroll
13:00 - 13:45 State Savings Presentation - Eoin Phelan
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 14 June

Sunday 15 June
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 202516 June 2025 - 
22 June 2025
Monday 16 June

Wednesday 18 June
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 12:30 ERMC meeting  - Enterprise Risk Management
14:00 - 14:15 Shawn Britton & Amélie Maddock - Jessica 
Sheridan
15:00 - 16:30 MIC meeting - Agency Secretariat

Friday 20 June

Tuesday 17 June
09:00 - 09:45 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Nick Ashmore - Jessica Sheridan
10:30 - 11:00 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady - Jessica Sheridan
14:00 - 15:00 Rachael Ingle - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 17:00 Dara Deering - Jessica Sheridan

Thursday 19 June

Saturday 21 June

Sunday 22 June
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1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 202523 June 2025 - 
29 June 2025
Monday 23 June

10:00 - 10:30 Michael Sweeney & Pat Kirwan - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 16:30 Donna Ellanti & Deirbhile Brennan - Jessica 
Sheridan

Wednesday 25 June
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Jessica 
Sheridan
14:00 - 15:00 Martin Whelan - Jessica Sheridan

Friday 27 June

Tuesday 24 June
09:30 - 10:30 Martin Murphy - Martin Murphy
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner Lunch - Claire Noone
14:20 - 15:00 Brendan McDonagh - Frank O'Connor

Thursday 26 June
15:30 - 16:30 NTMA Town Hall June 2025 - Executive 
Management Team
16:15 - 17:00 Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 28 June

Sunday 29 June
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1
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16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 202530 June 2025 - 
6 July 2025
Monday 30 June

08:30 - 10:00 Executive Management Team - Agency Secretariat
13:00 - 17:30 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 2 July
12:00 - 13:00 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Economics update - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Ian Black - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Michelle Lowe - Michelle Lowe

Friday 4 July
10:00 - 11:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 1 July
10:30 - 13:30 NTMA Audit and Risk Committee - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 3 July
10:00 - 11:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Nick Ashmore  - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone

Saturday 5 July

Sunday 6 July




